
 

 

2024-2025 School Year Calendar 

Monday, August 5 — Monday, August 12 . . . . . . . .  Pre-Planning for Teachers 

Monday, August 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Meet the Teacher Primary Preschool - Kindergarten 

Tuesday, August 13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . First Day of School for All Students  

Monday, August 19 — Friday, August 23 . . . . . . . . . .Open Houses Current K-5th Grades (Regular School Day) 

Monday, September 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Holiday — Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)* 

Wednesday, October 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)* 

Friday, October 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Holiday — UF Homecoming  

Monday, October 21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pupil Holiday — Teacher Workday 

Tuesday, October 29 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Preschool Reports and Elementary Reports Sent Out 

Wednesday, November 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)* 

Monday, November 11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Holiday — Veterans Day     

Monday, November 25 — Friday, November 29 . . . Fall Break Holiday (5 days) 

Wednesday, December 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)* 

Friday, December 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pupil Holiday — Teacher Workday 

Monday, December 23 — Friday, January 3 . . . . . . Winter Break Holiday (10 days)    

Monday, January 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pupil Holiday — Teacher Workday and Staff Meeting 

Tuesday, January 7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . School Resumes 

Thursday, January 16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Preschool Reports and Elementary Reports Sent Out 

Friday, January 17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pupil Holiday — Parent Teacher Conference Day 

Monday, January 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Holiday — Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Wednesday, February 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)* 

Monday, February 17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Holiday — Presidents’ Day  

Wednesday, March 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)* 

Friday, March 14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pupil Holiday — Teacher Workday  

Monday, March 17 — Friday, March 21 . . . . . . . . . . Spring Break Holiday (5 days) 

Tuesday, April 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Preschool Reports and Elementary Reports Sent Out 

Wednesday, April 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)*  

Monday, April 7 — Friday, April 11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standardized Testing — 1st -4th (Not a Pupil Holiday) 

Monday, April 21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pupil Holiday — Teacher Planning Day 

Wednesday, May 7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Morning Staff Meeting (Wacky Wednesday)* 

Thursday, May 22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Last Day of School for All Students 

Thursday, May 22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Preschool Reports and Elementary Reports Sent Out 

Friday, May 23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Post-Planning Day for Teachers 

*Regular School Day EXCEPT NO MORNING PLAYGROUP OR MORNING RUN and children should arrive 

at 8:45 am or after 


